Introducing Carten’s
UPC, DPC Series
Ultra-High Purity TEE
Block Diaphragm Valves
UPC / DPC Series
Ultra-High Purity TEE Block Diaphragm Valves
Utilises all SPDS parts and advantages of the No.1 diaphragm valve for semiconductor

FSM = Face Seal Metal - VCR® type connections
100% compatiable with VCR® brand
Order Information
Series
UPC – Manual Multi
Turn Version
UPCL – High Flow
Manual Multi
Turn Version
UPCA – Pneumatic
Air Operated
Version
Blank - No Purge
Blank (Blue
Handwheel
Supplied)
NC - Normally
Closed
PC1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Connection
Red (Red
Handwheel
Supplied)
NO - Normally
Open
Inlet (Thru)
Connection
½” TE = 049
Size
500 (1/2")
750 (3/4")
Outlet (Branch)
Connection1, 4
Actuator
Accessories3
PS (Proximity
Sensor)
PSEx (Explosion
Proof Proximity
Sensor)
Handle
Colour 2Purge Type Actuator
Designator 3
Yellow (Yellow
Handwheel
Supplied)
1000 (1")
PV1 - 1/4" Downstream
Purge Valve
Green (Green